

## **Benefitting Aurora Food Par** & Communities In Schools

## **SUNDAY, APRIL 27, 2014**

6:00-7:30 a.m. Check-In

RiverEdge Park

**Downtown Aurora on Broadway** (across from the train station)

8:00 a.m. Race & Fitness Walk

9:30 a.m. Awards/Refreshments

Raffle Prizes

School & Corporate Challenge Awards Online Registration: www.raceroster.com or www.2nd2none5k.com www.aurorafoodpantry.org / 630-897-2127

www.cisaurora.org / 630-256-4500

## REGISTRATION FORM

Please complete all fields.	Use a separate registration form	for each participant	
Name			
Address			
	State	Zip Code	
Phone	E-mail		
School/Organization/Team Name		(if registering as part of a tea	m
RUNNER AGE AT TIME OF RACE:	GENDER: ( ) MALE	( ) FEMALE	
ADULT SHIRT SIZE (check one) S ( ) M ( ) L ( ) X (Dri-Fit Race Shirt-guaranteed if registered by April 13	` ' ' '	How did you hear about this race?	
YOUTH SHIRT SIZE (check one) S ( ) M ( ) L ( ) (I	Dri-Fit Race Shirt-guaranteed if re	gistered by April 13, 2014)	
YOUTH RATE (18 & under) \$15 AL	OULT REGISTRATION: Day of the	Race \$45 or if you pre-register:	
Sept-Dec, 2013 \$30 Ja	an-Mar, 2014 \$35 April 1	-24, 2014 \$40	
Check this box to make a donation to the Foo	d For Thought program that helps	s feed Aurora children at risk of hunger.	
Total enclosed \$ ( ) cash	( ) check Make check payable	e to <u>Aurora Area Interfaith Food Pantry</u>	

Mail pre-registration form and check to: Communities In Schools, PO Box 4183, Aurora, IL 60507-4183 (must be received by 04-13-2014 to guarantee free shirt)

Online registration available at <a href="https://www.raceroster.com">www.raceroster.com</a> or <a href="https://www.raceroster.com">www.raceroster.com</a>

## **EVENT LIABILITY WAIVER**

I know that running a road race is a potentially hazardous activity. I should not enter and run unless I am medically able and properly trained to complete the course. I agree to abide by any decision of a race official relative to my ability to safely complete the run. I assume all risks associated with running in this event including, but not limited to, falls, contact with other participants, the effects of the weather, including high heat and/or humidity, traffic and the conditions of the road, all such risks being known and appreciated by me.

Having read this agreement and knowing these facts and in consideration of your accepting my entry, I, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive all right of tort and release Communities In Schools of Aurora, Inc. and Aurora Area Interfaith Food Pantry, the event organizers, all city, county, state, and federal governments, all sponsors from all claims of liabilities of any kinds arising out of my participation in this event. I grant permission to all of the foregoing to use any photographs, motion pictures, recordings or any other record of this event for any legitimate public purpose. I understand that all entries are final with no refunds. The official race director reserves the right to cancel the race or to change the day and/or time to a later day or time for any reason including, but not limited to, severe weather, hazardous conditions, public emergency, natural or accidental disaster on a local or national level, and lack of contracted support necessary to conduct the race, and that in the event of cancellation or change there is no refund of entry fees.

Communities In Schools of Aurora, Inc. and Aurora Area Interfaith Food Pantry are not the sponsors or operators of any event unless specifically designated as such and the participants agree to hold Communities In Schools of Aurora, Inc. and Aurora Area Interfaith Food Pantry and their employees and agents harmless from any liability or injury resulting from an event.

Information provided by individual event sponsors is neither verified or certified for accuracy or completeness by Communities In Schools of Aurora, Inc. and Aurora Area Interfaith Food Pantry Information concerning an event may be changed without notice by the event sponsor and such changes may or may not be posted on the event web page hosted by Communities In Schools of Aurora, Inc.

REFUND POLICY: All registration orders are final once payment is submitted. Communities In Schools of Aurora, Inc. and Aurora Area Interfaith Food Pantry do not refund payment for any reason. By registering to participate in this event, I acknowledge that I have read and fully understand the terms and conditions of this participation agreement. Further, I agree to this liability waiver.